
Come to a Peer Focus Group
Facilitated by student moderators from UVM’s Center for Teaching and

Learning.

Share your input and help shape the future of RSENR’s Core Curriculum.

Monday, April 18 - 5:45-6:45
Thursday, April 21 - 5:00-6:00
Thursday, April 21 - 6:30 - 7:30

All focus groups will take place in AIKEN 202
& snacks will be provided!!!

RSENR CORE CURRICULUM
Focus Groups Sign-Up

Monday April, 18 5:45 – 6:45

Name: Graduation Year
& Major

Email Address:

1.
James Biddle

2017, Forestry jbiddle@uvm.edu

2.Isabel Rojas 2018, Natural Resources ierojas@uvm.edu

3.
Gina Fiorile

2018, Environmental
Studies

gfiorile@uvm.edu

4.
Alex Wuestneck

2018, Wildlife Bio awuestne@uvm.edu

5. Matt Hamor 2018, Forestry mhamor@uvm.edu

6.Adam Claussen 2018, ENSC aclausse@uvm.edu

mailto:ierojas@uvm.edu


7. Emily Bogan
PRT 18

8. Jonathan DeLaBruere 2018, Environmental
Science Jonathan.D.DeLaBruere@u

vm.edu

Thursday, April 21 5:00 – 6:00

Name: Graduation Year
& Major

Email Address:

1.
Lindsay Cotnoir

2016, Environmental
Science

lcotnoir@uvm.edu

2.
Brian Thompson

‘16 NR bthomps3@uvm.edu

3.
Süki Wilder

Forestry swilder@uvm.edu

4.
Beth Romaker

2016 Forestry eromaker@uvm.edu

5.
Lucian Murphy (maybe, not
sure if I can show up yet)

Wildlife
Maybe

6.

7.

8.

Thursday, April 21 6:30 – 7:30



Name: Graduation Year
& Major

Email Address:

1.
Isabel Molina

2017 Environmental Science imolina@uvm.edu

2.
B Freas

Fall 2016 // PRT b.freas@uvm.edu

3.
Christina Samela

2018, Natural
Resources-Ecology

csamela@uvm.edu

4.
Jessica Mailhot

2016, Environmental
Sciences

Jmailhot@uvm.edu

5.
Margot Van Horne

2017, Environmental
Studies

mbvanhor@uvm.edu

6. Leila Rezvani 2016, Environmental
Studies

lrezvani@uvm.edu

7.

8.

Waitlist!
If you are interested but the 8 slots are already filled, please write your name & email address
below!

Monday April 18, Ally Mullen, aomullen18@gmail.com

Frances O’Gorman (cannot attend) fogorman@uvm.edu

mailto:Jmailhot@uvm.edu
mailto:lrezvani@uvm.edu
mailto:aomullen18@gmail.com
mailto:fogorman@uvm.edu

